BFS-20-O / BFS-20-OLFlow Switches BFS-20-O / BFS-20-OL
for liquids from 30 up to 600 cSt with optical display
Features
viscosity compensated from 30 to 600 cSt, set point continuously
adjustable, rugged, low hysteresis, any mounting position, high
accuracy and functional safety, with 1/2" connection also available
as low cost version
Measuring ranges

BFS-20-O / BFS-20-OLFlow Switches BFS-20-O / BFS-20-OL
 Dimensions (mm /  inch)
Order Code
BFS-20-O BFS-20-OL
Brass Brass
0712-263  BFS-20-O-G1-MS-NO-ST 0712-262  BFS-20-OL-G1/2-MS-NO-ST
0712-345  BFS-20-O-G1-MS-WE-ST 0712-344  BFS-20-OL-G1/2-MS-WE-ST
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
0712-265  BFS-20-O-G1-SS-NO-ST 0712-264  BFS-20-OL-G1/2-SS-NO-ST
0712-347  BFS-20-O-G1-SS-WE-ST 0712-346  BFS-20-OL-G1/2-SS-WE-ST
The version BFS-20-O is also available with process connections,
please see table on side before. To place an order please add the process
connection to the order number.
Order number example: Order number + switching range = 0712-263, 3…10 l/min
Description